9:00 a.m.

9:02 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

WORKSHOP SESSION
April 10, 2012
AGENDA
Call to Order/Welcome.........cccovvvvevvreeeeirnnns Julie Ulmer, Chairperson
Tobacco USe POIICY ......cccoveiiiiiiiiic e, Mary Taylor
Suwannee Coalition
Student Services Personnel ISSUES...........c.ccceeune..e. Elizabeth Simpson

Guidance Counselor Positions (BHS/SHS/SPS)

Curriculum and Instruction Personnel Issues................... Dawn Lamb
Teacher RECIUITMENT. .......eeeee e e Bill Brothers
Applitrack

BHS Dean Position

Facilities Update.........cccovevveviiiie e Mark Carver
Student Data/Fast FOrWOrd..........ooeeeeeeeeeeeiiieeieeeeeeeen Dawn Lamb

Suwannee Reads
Professional Development Plan

Lunch (will be provided)
Architect Presentations (3) ........cccoevvvveeiieiiiesiesiie e Mark Carver

Adjourn



