## SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD WORKSHOP SESSION April 10, 2012

## AGENDA

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order/WelcomeJulie Ulmer, Chairperson
9:02 a.m.	Tobacco Use Policy
9:15 a.m.	Student Services Personnel IssuesElizabeth Simpson Guidance Counselor Positions (BHS/SHS/SPS)
9:45 a.m.	Curriculum and Instruction Personnel Issues Dawn Lamb
10:00 a.m.	Teacher Recruitment
10:30 a.m.	Facilities Update
11:00 a.m.	Student Data/Fast ForWord
12:00 p.m.	Lunch (will be provided)
1:00 p.m.	Architect Presentations (3)
3:00 p.m.	Adjourn